Fencers (all, structured order - 64 fencers)

nat.

name

BLR DUBOUSKI
BLR BORISEVICH
BLR KARPOV

BLR PAULOUSKI
CZE JURKA

CZE BRADAC

CZE D AMICO

CZE RUBES

ESP PEREIRA

ESP SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ
ESP BARGUES

ESP IBANEZ

EST TURNAU

EST GUSAROV

EST LEBEDEV

EST ESKOV

FRA CORRENTI
FRA PERTUISOT
FRA ALLEGRE

FRA BON

GBR | BEAUMONT
GBR | NICHOLS

GBR | CURRAN JONES
GBR | SANCHEZ-LETHEM
GER | UNTERHAUSER
GER | SCHMIER

GER | KONDRING
GER | RIEDEL

HUN | BERTA

HUN | BANYAI

HUN | BUTA

HUN | KOCH

ISR LAHIANY

ISR FREILICH

ISR GALPER

ISR DRIZIN

ITA BUZZI

ITA RUSSO

ITA CIMINI

ITA ROCCO

LTU KALININAS
LTU | DVARISKIS
LTU FITKEVICIUS
LTU SALOKAS

POL BIELEC

POL MICHALAK
POL STASZULONEK
POL KOLANCZYK
ROU | DABUJA

ROU | NEGRAIA

European Championships U23
Epee men
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Fencers (all, structured order - 64 fencers)

Epee men

nat.

name

ROU | PERSU

ROU | PIRVULEASA
RUS GUZHIEV
RUS BRUEV

RUS FARDZINOV
RUS GUSEV

SUI OBERSON
SUIT PITTET

SUI BAYARD

SUI MALCOTTI
UKR | SYCH

UKR | STANKEVYCH
UKR | TARANENKO
UKR | VAULIN
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European Championships U23
Epee men

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 16 teams)

number | nat. name
31(31018) | HUN | HONGRIE
353 725) | POL POLOGNE
42 (914 19) | ESP ESPAGNE
45(21528) | UKR | UKRAINE
49 (820 21) | RUS RUSSIE
69 (1563) | CZE | REP. TCHEQUE
69 (1127 31) | ISR ISRAEL
74 (6 1751) | ITA ITALIE
77 (16 28 33) | GER | ALLEMAGNE
84 (11 3439) | FRA FRANCE
98 (26 32 40) | SUI SUISSE
110 (24 3056) | GBR | GRANDE-BRETAGNE
118 (13 47 58) | BLR BIELORUSSIE
134 (37 42 55) | ROU | ROUMANIE
144 (45 46 53) | EST ESTONIE
199 (62 68 69) | LTU LITUANIE
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European Championships U23

page 1/1

Epee men
Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
1 HONGRIE HUN
HONGRIE
16 LITUANIE LTU 45/19
ITALIE
9  ALLEMAGNE GER 45/39
ITALIE
8  ITALIE ITA 45/32
ITALIE
5  RUSSIE RUS 45/36
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
12 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45/37
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
13  BIELORUSSIE BLR 45/38
BIELORUSSIE
4  UKRAINE UKR 35/34
ESPAGNE
3  ESPAGNE ESP 45/38
ESPAGNE
14 ROUMANIE ROU 45/33
ESPAGNE
11 SUISSE SUI 39/38
REP. TCHEQUE
6  REP. TCHEQUE CZE 45/36
ESPAGNE
7  ISRAEL ISR 45/34
ISRAEL
10 FRANCE FRA 45/36
POLOGNE
15 ESTONIE EST 45/43
POLOGNE
2  POLOGNE POL 45/32 Third place
GRANDE-BRETAGNE
POLOGNE

POLOGNE

45/39



European Championships U23

page 1/1

Epee men
Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 de 4 9e place
LITUANIE LTU
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE GER 45/39
ALLEMAGNE
RUSSIE RUS 45/39
RUSSIE
UKRAINE UKR 45/33
FRANCE
ROUMANIE ROU 45/44
ROUMANIE
SUISSE SUIL 45/40
FRANCE
FRANCE FRA 45/35
FRANCE
ESTONIE EST 45/39
11e place
RUSSIE
RUSSIE
ROUMANIE 45/37




European Championships U23

Epee men
Tableau 5-8 de 4 Se place
HONGRIE HUN
HONGRIE
BIELORUSSIE BLR 45/24
HONGRIE
REP. TCHEQUE CZE ‘ 45/40
ISRAEL
ISRAEL ISR 45/41
7e place
BIELORUSSIE

REP. TCHEQUE

REP. TCHEQUE

45/26
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European Championships U23

Epee men
Tableau 9-16 de 4 9e place
ALLEMAGNE GER
ALLEMAGNE
RUSSIE RUS 45/39
FRANCE
ROUMANIE ROU 45/44
FRANCE
FRANCE FRA 45/35
11e place
RUSSIE
RUSSIE
ROUMANIE 45/37
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European Championships U23

Epee men
Tableau 13-16 de 4 13e place
LITUANIE LTU
UKRAINE
UKRAINE UKR 45/25
UKRAINE
SUISSE SUI 45/42
ESTONIE
ESTONIE EST 45/42
15e place
LITUANIE
SUISSE

SUISSE 45/24
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 teams)

European Championships U23
Epee men

rank

name

nat. club

1

ESPAGNE
BARGUES Manuel
IBANEZ Alvaro
PEREIRA Yulen

SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo

ESP

ITALIE
BUZZI Lorenzo
CIMINI Gabriele
ROCCO Emanuele
RUSSO Andrea

ITA

POLOGNE
BIELEC Maciej
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
MICHALAK Damian
STASZULONEK Bartosz

POL

GRANDE-BRETAGNE
BEAUMONT Nicholas
CURRAN JONES Tomas
NICHOLS Harrison
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

GBR

HONGRIE
BANYAI Zsombor
BERTA Daniel
BUTA Levente
KOCH Mate Tamas

HUN

ISRAEL
DRIZIN Ariel
FREILICH Yuval Shalom
GALPER Stanislav
LAHIANY Tomer

ISR

REP. TCHEQUE
BRADAC Petr
D AMICO Kristian
JURKA Jakub
RUBES Martin

CZE

BIELORUSSIE
BORISEVICH Yavgen
DUBOUSKI Pavel
KARPOV Viacheslav
PAULOUSKI Dzianis

BLR

FRANCE
ALLEGRE Paul
BON Gregory
CORRENTI Baptiste
PERTUISOT Hugo

FRA

10

ALLEMAGNE
KONDRING Philipp
RIEDEL Alexander
SCHMIER Robert
UNTERHAUSER Samuel

GER
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 teams)

Epee men

rank

name

nat.

club

11

RUSSIE
BRUEV Georgiy
FARDZINOV Alan
GUSEV Dmitriy
GUZHIEV Egor

RUS

12

ROUMANIE
DABIJA Adrian
NEGRATIA Bogdan
PERSU Mario
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu

ROU

13

UKRAINE
STANKEVYCH Volodymyr
SYCH Yan
TARANENKO Yuriy
VAULIN Oleksandr

UKR

14

ESTONIE
ESKOV Ruslan
GUSAROV Klim
LEBEDEYV Eduard
TURNAU Peeter

EST

15

SUISSE
BAYARD Alexis
MALCOTTI Lucas
OBERSON Alexandre
PITTET Alexandre

SUI

16

LITUANIE
DVARISKIS Edgaras
FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
KALININAS Leonardas
SALOKAS Arnas

LTU
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European Championships U23

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BUCHS Daniel

CELLER Pavol
CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios
CHICHON Vanesa

DELI Dora

GROENHOLM Peter

GROSS Gregory

KISIEL Jaroslaw

OPRZEDEK Maximilian
SPEAKMAN Adrian

()
o
-

==Ae~RlvelovRilveioe Rl oo R B ool v s

nat.

SUI
SVK
GRE
ESP
HUN
FIN
ISR
POL
AUT
GBR
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Epee men

matches

N
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finales

0
1
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
1
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European Championships U23

Epee men

Activity of the video referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches  finales
BUCHS Daniel B SUIL 0 0 1
DELI Dora B HUN O 0 1
GROSS Gregory B ISR 0 0 2
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Tableau de 16

European Championships U23

Epee men

LITUANIE - HONGRIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DVARISKIS Edgaras 2 2 5 5 BANYAI Zsombor
FITKEVICIUS Algirdas 0 2 10 5 BERTA Daniel
KALININAS Leonardas 3 5 15 5 KOCH Mate Tamas
FITKEVICIUS Algirdas 5 20 5 BANYAI Zsombor
DVARISKIS Edgaras 3 8 25 5 KOCH Mate Tamas
KALININAS Leonardas 3 11 30 5 BERTA Daniel
FITKEVICIUS Algirdas 0 11 35 5 BUTA Levente
KALININAS Leonardas 4 15 40 5 BANYAI Zsombor
DVARISKIS Edgaras 4 19 45 5 BERTA Daniel

ITALIE - ALLEMAGNE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BUZZI Lorenzo 5 5 3 3 RIEDEL Alexander
CIMINI Gabriele 4 9 7 4 UNTERHAUSER Samuel
RUSSO Andrea 4 13 10 3 SCHMIER Robert
BUZZI Lorenzo 4 17 12 2 UNTERHAUSER Samuel
RUSSO Andrea 2 19 20 8 RIEDEL Alexander
CIMINI Gabriele 4 23 23 3 SCHMIER Robert
RUSSO Andrea 2 25 23 0 UNTERHAUSER Samuel
BUZZI Lorenzo 9 34 28 5 SCHMIER Robert
CIMINI Gabriele 11 45 32 4 RIEDEL Alexander
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Tableau de 16

European Championships U23
Epee men

GRANDE-BRETAGNE - RUSSIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CURRAN JONES Tomas | 5 5 4 4 FARDZINOV Alan
NICHOLS Harrison 3 8 9 5 BRUEYV Georgiy
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 3 11 9 0 GUSEV Dmitriy
CURRAN JONES Tomas | 4 15 14 5 BRUEYV Georgiy
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 5 20 19 5 FARDZINOV Alan
NICHOLS Harrison 5 25 21 2 GUZHIEV Egor
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 0 25 22 1 BRUEV Georgiy
BEAUMONT Nicholas 12 37 33 11 GUZHIEV Egor
NICHOLS Harrison 8 45 37 4 FARDZINOV Alan
UKRAINE - BIELORUSSIE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
STANKEVYCH Volodymy| 1 1 2 2 BORISEVICH Yavgen
TARANENKO Yuriy 2 3 3 1 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
SYCH Yan 5 8 8 5 DUBOUSKI Pavel
TARANENKO Yuriy 2 10 12 4 BORISEVICH Yavgen
STANKEVYCH Volodymy| 15 25 25 13 DUBOUSKI Pavel
SYCH Yan 0 25 25 0 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
TARANENKO Yuriy 5 30 29 4 DUBOUSKI Pavel
SYCH Yan 0 30 29 0 BORISEVICH Yavgen
STANKEVYCH Volodymy| 4 34 35 6 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
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Tableau de 16

European Championships U23

Epee men

ROUMANIE - ESPAGNE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PERSU Mario 3 3 5 5 PEREIRA Yulen
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu 0 3 10 5 IBANEZ Alvaro
DABIJA Adrian 4 7 15 5 BARGUES Manuel
NEGRAIA Bogdan 5 12 20 5 PEREIRA Yulen
PERSU Mario 3 15 23 3 BARGUES Manuel
DABIJA Adrian 3 18 29 6 IBANEZ Alvaro
NEGRAIA Bogdan 5 23 35 6 BARGUES Manuel
DABIJA Adrian 6 29 40 5 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ
PERSU Mario 4 33 45 5 IBANEZ Alvaro

REP. TCHEQUE - SUISSE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
JURKA Jakub 5 5 1 1 OBERSON Alexandre
D AMICO Kristian 5 10 6 5 MALCOTTTI Lucas
RUBES Martin 5 15 9 3 BAYARD Alexis
D AMICO Kristian 4 19 16 7 OBERSON Alexandre
JURKA Jakub 3 22 18 2 BAYARD Alexis
RUBES Martin 8 30 22 4 MALCOTTI Lucas
D AMICO Kristian 5 35 24 2 BAYARD Alexis
RUBES Martin 5 40 29 5 OBERSON Alexandre
JURKA Jakub 5 45 36 7 MALCOTTI Lucas
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Tableau de 16

European Championships U23

Epee men

FRANCE - ISRAEL

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

CORRENTT Baptiste 4 4 4 4 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

ALLEGRE Paul 5 9 10 6 GALPER Stanislav

BON Gregory 1 10 14 4 DRIZIN Ariel

CORRENTT Baptiste 2 12 19 5 GALPER Stanislav

BON Gregory 4 16 25 6 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

ALLEGRE Paul 6 22 30 5 DRIZIN Ariel

BON Gregory 2 24 35 5 GALPER Stanislav

CORRENTT Baptiste 9 33 40 5 DRIZIN Ariel

ALLEGRE Paul 3 36 45 5 FREILICH Yuval Shalom
POLOGNE - ESTONIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MICHALAK Damian 4 4 5 5 ESKOV Ruslan

BIELEC Maciej 5 9 8 3 LEBEDEV Eduard

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 6 15 12 4 TURNAU Peeter

MICHALAK Damian 5 20 15 3 LEBEDEV Eduard

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 25 16 1 ESKOV Ruslan

BIELEC Maciej 5 30 20 4 TURNAU Peeter

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 35 22 2 LEBEDEV Eduard

MICHALAK Damian 5 40 27 5 TURNAU Peeter

BIELEC Maciej 5 45 32 5 ESKOV Ruslan
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Tableau de 8

European Championships U23

Epee men

ITALIE - HONGRIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BUZZI Lorenzo 3 3 1 1 BERTA Daniel

CIMINI Gabriele 6 9 6 5 BANYAI Zsombor

RUSSO Andrea 0 9 6 0 KOCH Mate Tamas

BUZZI Lorenzo 4 13 10 4 BANYAI Zsombor

RUSSO Andrea 7 20 16 6 BERTA Daniel

CIMINI Gabriele 3 23 17 1 KOCH Mate Tamas

RUSSO Andrea 10 33 26 9 BANYAI Zsombor

BUZZI Lorenzo 7 40 29 3 BUTA Levente

CIMINI Gabriele 5 45 39 10 BERTA Daniel
BIELORUSSIE - GRANDE-BRETAGNE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BORISEVICH Yavgen 3 3 5 5 NICHOLS Harrison

PAULOUSKI Dzianis 2 5 7 2 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul

DUBOUSKI Pavel 6 11 14 7 CURRAN JONES Tomas

BORISEVICH Yavgen 4 15 20 6 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul

DUBOUSKI Pavel 6 21 25 5 NICHOLS Harrison

PAULOUSKI Dzianis 1 22 30 5 CURRAN JONES Tomas

DUBOUSKI Pavel 5 27 35 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul

BORISEVICH Yavgen 4 31 40 5 CURRAN JONES Tomas

PAULOUSKI Dzianis 7 38 45 5 NICHOLS Harrison
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Tableau de 8

European Championships U23

Epee men

REP. TCHEQUE - ESPAGNE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

JURKA Jakub 4 4 5 5 PEREIRA Yulen

D AMICO Kristian 3 7 8 3 IBANEZ Alvaro

RUBES Martin 6 13 15 7 BARGUES Manuel

D AMICO Kristian 5 18 20 5 PEREIRA Yulen

JURKA Jakub 5 23 25 5 BARGUES Manuel

RUBES Martin 6 29 30 5 IBANEZ Alvaro

D AMICO Kristian 0 29 31 1 BARGUES Manuel

RUBES Martin 2 31 34 3 PEREIRA Yulen

JURKA Jakub 7 38 39 5 IBANEZ Alvaro
POLOGNE - ISRAEL

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MICHALAK Damian 2 2 5 5 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

BIELEC Maciej 3 5 10 5 GALPER Stanislav

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 4 9 15 5 DRIZIN Ariel

MICHALAK Damian 7 16 20 5 GALPER Stanislav

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 6 22 25 5 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

BIELEC Maciej 5 27 27 2 DRIZIN Ariel

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 8 35 31 4 GALPER Stanislav

MICHALAK Damian 3 38 33 2 DRIZIN Ariel

BIELEC Maciej 7 45 43 10 FREILICH Yuval Shalom
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Semi-finals

European Championships U23
Epee men

GRANDE-BRETAGNE - ITALIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

NICHOLS Harrison 1 1 3 3 BUZZI Lorenzo

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 3 4 8 5 CIMINI Gabriele

BEAUMONT Nicholas 7 11 14 6 RUSSO Andrea

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 2 13 18 4 BUZZI Lorenzo

NICHOLS Harrison 5 18 25 7 RUSSO Andrea

CURRAN JONES Tomas | 5 23 30 5 CIMINI Gabriele

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul | 6 29 33 3 RUSSO Andrea

CURRAN JONES Tomas 1 30 40 7 BUZZI Lorenzo

NICHOLS Harrison 6 36 45 5 CIMINI Gabriele
POLOGNE - ESPAGNE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MICHALAK Damian 5 5 3 3 PEREIRA Yulen

BIELEC Maciej 5 10 7 4 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 3 13 10 3 IBANEZ Alvaro

MICHALAK Damian 1 14 13 3 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 7 21 25 12 PEREIRA Yulen

BIELEC Maciej 3 24 30 5 IBANEZ Alvaro

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 5 29 35 5 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ

MICHALAK Damian 2 31 40 5 IBANEZ Alvaro

BIELEC Maciej 3 34 45 5 PEREIRA Yulen
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

European Championships U23

Epee men

BIELORUSSIE - HONGRIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BORISEVICH Yavgen 0 0 5 5 BERTA Daniel
PAULOUSKI Dzianis 0 0 10 5 BANYAI Zsombor
DUBOUSKT Pavel 7 7 14 4 KOCH Mate Tamas
BORISEVICH Yavgen 3 10 20 6 BANYAI Zsombor
DUBOUSKI Pavel 2 12 25 5 BERTA Daniel
KARPOV Viacheslav 5 17 30 5 BUTA Levente
DUBOUSKI Pavel 3 20 35 5 BANYAI Zsombor
BORISEVICH Yavgen 1 21 40 5 BUTA Levente
KARPOV Viacheslav 3 24 45 5 BERTA Daniel
ISRAEL - REP. TCHEQUE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DRIZIN Ariel 5 5 3 3 RUBES Martin
FREILICH Yuval Shalom | 5 10 3 0 D AMICO Kristian
GALPER Stanislav 5 15 11 8 JURKA Jakub
DRIZIN Ariel 3 18 15 4 D AMICO Kristian
GALPER Stanislav 6 24 25 10 RUBES Martin
FREILICH Yuval Shalom | 2 26 30 5 JURKA Jakub
GALPER Stanislav 2 28 33 3 D AMICO Kristian
DRIZIN Ariel 6 34 36 3 JURKA Jakub
FREILICH Yuval Shalom | 11 45 41 5 RUBES Martin
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Tableau 9-16 de 4

European Championships U23

Epee men

RUSSIE - ALLEMAGNE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
FARDZINOV Alan 5 3 3 SCHMIER Robert
BRUEV Georgiy 5 10 8 5 RIEDEL Alexander
GUSEV Dmitriy 5 15 11 3 KONDRING Philipp
BRUEYV Georgiy 2 17 16 5 SCHMIER Robert
FARDZINOV Alan 4 21 25 9 UNTERHAUSER Samuel
GUSEV Dmitriy 4 25 30 5 RIEDEL Alexander
GUZHIEV Egor 5 30 35 5 UNTERHAUSER Samuel
GUSEYV Dmitriy 3 33 40 5 SCHMIER Robert
FARDZINOV Alan 6 39 45 5 RIEDEL Alexander
FRANCE - ROUMANIE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CORRENTT Baptiste 1 1 5 5 DABIJA Adrian
ALLEGRE Paul 9 10 8 3 NEGRAIA Bogdan
BON Gregory 5 15 12 4 PERSU Mario
PERTUISOT Hugo 5 20 13 1 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
BON Gregory 5 25 17 4 DABIJA Adrian
ALLEGRE Paul 5 30 21 4 PERSU Mario
BON Gregory 35 28 7 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
PERTUISOT Hugo 3 38 32 4 PERSU Mario
ALLEGRE Paul 7 45 35 3 DABIJA Adrian
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Tableau 13-16 de 4

European Championships U23

Epee men

UKRAINE - LITUANIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
STANKEVYCH Volodymy| 5 5 0 0 DVARISKIS Edgaras
SYCH Yan 5 10 1 1 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
VAULIN Oleksandr 5 15 4 3 KALININAS Leonardas
STANKEVYCH Volodymy| 5 20 5 1 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
VAULIN Oleksandr 5 25 11 6 DVARISKIS Edgaras
SYCH Yan 5 30 16 5 KALININAS Leonardas
VAULIN Oleksandr 5 35 17 1 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
STANKEVYCH Volodymy| 5 40 19 2 KALININAS Leonardas
SYCH Yan 5 45 25 6 DVARISKIS Edgaras
ESTONIE - SUISSE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TURNAU Peeter 5 5 3 3 OBERSON Alexandre
GUSAROV Klim 5 10 7 4 PITTET Alexandre
ESKOV Ruslan 5 15 11 4 MALCOTTTI Lucas
GUSAROV Klim 5 20 19 8 OBERSON Alexandre
TURNAU Peeter 3 23 25 6 MALCOTTI Lucas
ESKOV Ruslan 3 26 26 1 PITTET Alexandre
GUSAROV Klim 6 32 32 6 MALCOTTI Lucas
ESKOV Ruslan 3 35 39 7 OBERSON Alexandre
TURNAU Peeter 10 45 42 3 PITTET Alexandre
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Final

European Championships U23

Epee men

ESPAGNE - ITALIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

IBANEZ Alvaro 0 0 2 2 CIMINI Gabriele
PEREIRA Yulen 8 8 8 6 RUSSO Andrea
BARGUES Manuel 4 12 13 5 BUZZI Lorenzo
IBANEZ Alvaro 6 18 18 5 RUSSO Andrea
BARGUES Manuel 4 22 21 3 CIMINI Gabriele
PEREIRA Yulen 6 28 24 3 BUZZI Lorenzo
BARGUES Manuel 4 32 27 3 RUSSO Andrea
IBANEZ Alvaro 8 40 34 7 BUZZI Lorenzo
PEREIRA Yulen 5 45 38 4 CIMINI Gabriele
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Third place

European Championships U23

POLOGNE - GRANDE-BRETAGNE

Epee men

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KOLANCZYK Wojciech 2 2 5 5 NICHOLS Harrison
BIELEC Maciej 7 9 10 5 CURRAN JONES Tomas
STASZULONEK Bartosz | 1 10 10 0 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 8 18 19 9 CURRAN JONES Tomas
STASZULONEK Bartosz | 4 22 23 4 NICHOLS Harrison
BIELEC Maciej 6 28 26 3 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul
STASZULONEK Bartosz | 3 31 28 2 CURRAN JONES Tomas
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 4 35 30 2 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul
BIELEC Maciej 10 45 39 9 NICHOLS Harrison
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Se place

European Championships U23
Epee men

ISRAEL - HONGRIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LAHIANY Tomer 1 1 5 5 BANYAI Zsombor
GALPER Stanislav 3 4 6 1 BERTA Daniel
DRIZIN Ariel 5 9 8 2 KOCH Mate Tamas
GALPER Stanislav 12 18 10 BANYAI Zsombor
FREILICH Yuval Shalom | 8 20 22 4 BUTA Levente
DRIZIN Ariel 3 23 24 2 BERTA Daniel
GALPER Stanislav 6 29 32 8 BUTA Levente
DRIZIN Ariel 4 33 40 8 BANYAI Zsombor
FREILICH Yuval Shalom | 7 40 45 5 BERTA Daniel
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7e place

European Championships U23
Epee men

REP. TCHEQUE - BIELORUSSIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

JURKA Jakub 5 5 2 2 DUBOUSKI Pavel

D AMICO Kristian 5 10 4 2 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
RUBES Martin 5 15 5 1 KARPOV Viacheslav
D AMICO Kristian 5 20 6 1 DUBOUSKI Pavel
JURKA Jakub 5 25 11 5 KARPOV Viacheslav
RUBES Martin 5 30 18 7 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
D AMICO Kristian 5 35 19 1 KARPOV Viacheslav
RUBES Martin 5 40 24 5 BORISEVICH Yavgen
JURKA Jakub 5 45 26 2 PAULOUSKI Dzianis
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9e place

European Championships U23

Epee men

FRANCE - ALLEMAGNE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

PERTUISOT Hugo 5 5 1 1 SCHMIER Robert
ALLEGRE Paul 5 10 6 5 KONDRING Philipp
BON Gregory 4 14 15 9 RIEDEL Alexander
PERTUISOT Hugo 6 20 18 3 KONDRING Philipp
CORRENTI Baptiste 2 22 24 6 SCHMIER Robert
ALLEGRE Paul 27 30 6 RIEDEL Alexander
CORRENTI Baptiste 5 32 35 5 UNTERHAUSER Samuel
PERTUISOT Hugo 5 37 40 5 RIEDEL Alexander
ALLEGRE Paul 8 45 44 4 SCHMIER Robert
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11e place

European Championships U23
Epee men

ROUMANIE - RUSSIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

PERSU Mario 5 5 4 4 FARDZINOV Alan
DABIJA Adrian 5 10 7 3 BRUEV Georgiy
NEGRAIA Bogdan 5 15 11 4 GUZHIEV Egor
PERSU Mario 3 18 15 4 BRUEYV Georgiy
NEGRAIA Bogdan 5 23 25 10 FARDZINOV Alan
DABIJA Adrian 7 30 30 5 GUZHIEV Egor
NEGRAIA Bogdan 3 33 35 5 BRUEV Georgiy
PERSU Mario 1 34 38 3 GUZHIEV Egor
DABIJA Adrian 3 37 45 7 FARDZINOV Alan
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13e place

European Championships U23

Epee men

ESTONIE - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ESKOV Ruslan 3 3 5 5 SYCH Yan

TURNAU Peeter 3 6 10 5 TARANENKO Yuriy
GUSAROV Klim 0 6 14 4 STANKEVYCH Volodymy
ESKOV Ruslan 7 13 19 5 TARANENKO Yuriy
LEBEDEYV Eduard 3 16 25 6 SYCH Yan

TURNAU Peeter 8 24 30 5 STANKEVYCH Volodymy
LEBEDEYV Eduard 3 27 32 2 TARANENKO Yuriy
ESKOV Ruslan 3 30 34 2 STANKEVYCH Volodymy
TURNAU Peeter 12 42 45 11 SYCH Yan
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15e place

European Championships U23

Epee men

SUISSE - LITUANIE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MALCOTTT Lucas 5 5 5 5 DVARISKIS Edgaras
BAYARD Alexis 5 10 6 1 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
OBERSON Alexandre 5 15 7 1 KALININAS Leonardas
MALCOTTT Lucas 5 20 8 1 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
OBERSON Alexandre 5 25 15 7 DVARISKIS Edgaras
BAYARD Alexis 5 30 16 1 KALININAS Leonardas
OBERSON Alexandre 5 35 13 0 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas
MALCOTTT Lucas 5 40 21 8 KALININAS Leonardas
PITTET Alexandre 5 45 24 3 DVARISKIS Edgaras
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